STATE OF NEW MEXICO	OIL CONSERVATIO	ON DIVISION		Form C 104 Revised 10-1-78	
no. of copies required	P. O. BOX 2				
DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE	SANTA FE, NEW MEX	100 87301	AUG 1 2 198	33	
FILE	DROUTER FOR AL	LOUABLE	O, C. D.	:	
LAND OFFICE	REQUEST FOR AL AND		ARTESIA OFFK		
TRANSPORTER GAS	THORIZATION TO TRANSPORT	OIL AND NATURAL	, GAS		
OPERATOR PRORATION OFFICE					
STEVENS OPERATING CORPO	RATION				
Address					
P. O. Box 2408, Roswell Reason(s) for filing (Check prop	, New Mexico 88201	Other (Pleas	e explain)		
New Well	Change in Transporter of:				
Recompletion	011 Dry Gas		ry		
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Condens				
If change of ownership give nam and address of previous owner	e		•		
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE		ation	Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee	Fee Lease No.	
O'Brien "XX"	1 Und. Atoka-Mo	orrow			
Location	North	660 king and	Feet From Th	e East	
Unit Letter A: 660	Feet from the		Chaves	County	
Line of Section 13 Tow	mship 8S Range 29E	NMPM		Councy	
PROTONARION ON TRANSPORT	TER OF OIL AND MATURAL GA	AS			
Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil	or Condensate AA	Cive address to which app	Roswell. Ne	w Mexico 88201	
Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate XX Stevens Operating Corporation P. O. Box 2408, Roswe Stevens Operating Corporation Chainsbead Gas or Dry Cas XX (Cive address to which approved copy of Casing Corporation)		round copy of the form	is to be sent and		
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas XX Cities Services/Transwestern Pipeline Company		P. O. Box 300, P. O. Box 2521 is gas actually connector	Houston, Te		
It well produces oil or liquids.	Unit Sec. Tup. Age.	is gas actually connected			
give location of tanks.		/***-		19.83	
If this production is commingl	ed with that from any other leas	e or pool, give comm	ingling order numb	er:	
COMPLETION DATA				Back Same Res'v. Diff. Res'	
Designate Type of Com	pletion - (X)	X X			
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T	^{r.p.} 8584'	
6-2-83	7-28-83	8820' Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubin	g Depth	
Elevations (DF. RSB. HT. CR. etc.) 4063' GR	Name of Producing Formation Atoka	8340'		8225'	
			Depth	Casing Shoe	
8340-42 and 8346-62 (4 shots per foot) 80 hol TUBING, CASING, AND	CEMENTING RECOR			
	TUBING, CASING, AND CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SE	ST	SACKS CEMENT	
HOLE SIZE	13 3/8"	1050'		900	
11 "	8 5/8"	4057'	- 1	675	
7 7/8"	4 1/2"	800			
TEST DATA AND REQUEST	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be af	ter recovery of total voluments of total voluments or be for tull 24 hours	ne of load oil and must	be equal to or exceed top allo	
OIL WELL		Producing Method (Flow,)			
Mate First New Oil Run To Tunks	hate of Test			, 	
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke	e Size	
		Water-Bbls.	Cas-	MCF	
Actual Prod, During Test	0;1-H61#.				
GAS WELL	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Grav	ity of Condensate	
Actual Frod. Test-MCF/D	30 hrs.	3			
testing Serbod (pilot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (shut-in)	Casing Pressure (shut-l)	1) Choke	5170	
	NOR		CONSERVATION I	DIVISION	
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE					
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given		APPROVED	APPROVED, 19		
bivision have been complete with and t above is true and complete to the best	; of my knowlonge and belief.	BY			
		TITLE			
$V \rightarrow \mathcal{N}$		This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.			
Jun Alenn		If this is request for allowable for a newly drilled or decrened			
(Signature)		I tests taken on the well in accomance with role intr			
Production Controller (Title)		All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow- able on new and recompleted wells.			
	Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of ounership, - Vell name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.				
<u>August 10, 1983</u>	Seperate Forma C	Secerate Formy C-104 must be filed for each real in multiply			
I		corpleted wells.			

STEVENS OPERATING CORPORATION

118 WEST FIRST STREET P. O. BOX 2203 ROSWELL, NEW MEXICO 88201 505 /622-7273

August 29, 1983

RECEIVED BY AUG 3 0 1983 O. C. D. Artesia, office

NM Oil Conservation Division P. O. Drawer DD Artesia, New Mexico 88201

> RE: O'Brien "XX" #1 Sec. 13 T8S R29E Chaves County, NM

Gentlemen:

Please be advised that the above mentioned well was put on line August 19, 1983.

Very truly yours,

STEVENS OPERATING CORPORATION

Pat Thompson // Production Controller

PT:dlc